BANKA

Classement Numéro Nom

209 CORI

176 BONTET

234 SAINT MARTIN
214 BORDENAVE
152 LAURENT
153 PERRIER

258 CAVALLI

245 LAXALDE

279 URRUTIA

283 OCAFRAIN
253 LARRALDE
226 CALDUMBIDE
179 IHIDOY

202 BAIS

256 SEILLAN

217 LABEGUERIE
231 ALCHUTEGUY
254 OILLARBURU
261 SEIN

196 DANTIGUES
270 DUBES

189 LACARRA
260 HAROCARENE
181 PIOT

195 MARCOTTE
182 GARDIN

278 ARRABIT

241 IPUTCHA

171 ARAMBURU
203 OYAHARAI
255 SEIN

193 HEITZ

213 POCHELU
265 TOLLIS

186 HAMANT

248 SEIN

282 ETCHEBERS
150 CHESSERON
191 JUSTE

257 OURTHIAGUE
236 IRIGARAY
212 ARROSSA
237 BRUST

169 DAGUERRE
208 LARZABAL
178 ETCHECOPAR
240 AROTCARENA
228 LANS

187 GARATEIX
281 INCHAUSPE
188 CASTRA

221 PESSANS
242 BISQUEY

264 GUILHOU

155 GAMBET

KINTOA KURRI

20Km

Prénom
BENOIT
BENOIT
SEBASTIEN
PHILIPPE
PATRICK
NICOLAS
BRUNO
FREDERIC
EMILE

JEAN MARIE
ALAIN
RAMUNTXO
XABI

LOIC

BENAT
DIDIER
JEAN JOCEYN
XABI

BENAT
GUILLAUME
CLAIRE
BETTIRI
THIERRY
AUDREY
ANTTON
ARNAUD
JEFF

JEAN MARIE

JEAN FRANCOIS

PAXKAL
MICHEL
STEPHANE
MARTIN
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
GERARD
PACO

JEAN MARIE
GABIN
BETTI
BABETH
MICHEL
ROGER
EMMANUEL
MATTHIEU
DAVID
MICHEL
ANTTON
MICHEL
BENAT
DAVID
MAIALEN
PHILIPPE
JEAN MARC
THOMAS

Sexe Catégorie
M SE
M SE
M SE
M V1
M V1
M SE
M ES
M V1
M SE
M VA1
M SE
M SE
M SE
M SE
M V1
M V2
M V2
M VA1
M VA1
M SE
F SE
M SE
M SE
F SE
M JuU
M VA1
M SE
M V2
M V1
M SE
M V1
M VA1
M V2
M SE
M V1
M VA1
M SE
M V2
M SE
M SE
F V1
M V3
M V1
M SE
M SE
M SE
M SE
M SE
M SE
M SE
M V1
F SE
M V1
M V2
M SE

13/10/2013

Temps

01:52:59
01:54:41
02:05:14
02:07:01
02:11:28
02:14:46
02:15:56
02:16:01
02:19:45
02:19:48
02:20:09
02:20:26
02:20:45
02:22:25
02:22:46
02:23:14
02:23:55
02:27:18
02:27:47
02:28:06
02:28:09
02:28:29
02:29:06
02:29:21
02:29:44
02:29:47
02:30:14
02:31:14
02:31:48
02:33:26
02:33:59
02:34:15
02:34:34
02:34:54
02:35:15
02:37:25
02:37:25
02:37:25
02:37:25
02:37:25
02:37:26
02:39:19
02:39:22
02:39:26
02:39:43
02:40:29
02:40:36
02:41:04
02:42:06
02:42:47
02:43:53
02:44:42
02:46:29
02:47:02
02:47:30



BANKA

Classement Numéro Nom

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

200 PAILLARD

223 LABOURDETTE
177 GANTIER

220 BORDA

280 INCABY

KINTOA KURRI
20Km

Prénom
YANNICK
PHILIPPE
THIERRY
THIERRY
DAVID

190 CASTET MOUTROUSTEGUY KILINE

158 ZOZAYA

184 MENDILAHATXU
227 IREY

246 GUILCOU

163 BRULLEFERT
168 DAGUERRE
156 IRALOUR

206 BENAC

172 BERACHATEGUI
170 GIRARD

167 AGUERRE

235 IRIGARAY

207 ARROSSA

197 COLIN

229 LARROUTURE
205 BIMBOIRE

154 BENARD

222 FROMENT
269 BIDART

199 LOUBIOU

274 CARTILLON
173 ETCHEVERRY
211 ETCHEMENDY
218 RUCHARD

161 BELLEAU

151 DIJOUX

194 MARCOTTE
230 MEDIAVILA
249 HIRIBERRY
251 LASSALLE
192 HARISPE

166 ANXOLABEHERE
162 ARDANS

198 AROTCARENA
201 LEMBURE
272 ETCHART

252 OLCOMENDY
259 TURNAU

174 LAFOURCADE
157 IRIGARAY

175 POVEDA

224 VUILLERMET
244 GROUARD
164 MOUESCA
204 LESPADE

216 ANIOTZBEHERE
183 SEMERENA
284 ERRECA

215 ETCHEVERRY

MARTE
CAROLE
STEPHANE
PATRICK
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
LAURENT
FLORIAN
PASCAL
MATTIN
JEAN PAUL
LAURENT
JEAN PIERRE
GILLES
JEAN LUC
JOANA
GUILLAUME
EMMANUEL
LAETITIA
THIERRY
CEDRIC
HENRI
FREDERIC
HELENE
JEAN MARC
SERGE
ALAIN
FERMIN
MARKO
CAROLE
VINCENT
DAVID
PATXI
VIRGINIE
CHRISTOPHE
MAITE
SYLVIE
JEROME
ERIC

ALEX
GERARD
THIERRY
FREDERIC
MIREN
LUCIEN
SOPHIE
MICHEL
JOSETTE
CAROLINE

Sexe Catégorie
M SE
M V1
M SE
M SE
M SE
F V1
F VA1
F V1
M SE
M VA1
M V1
M SE
M SE
M SE
M SE
M VA1
M V2
M VA1
M V3
M VA1
M V1
F SE
M SE
M SE
F SE
M SE
M SE
M V2
M SE
F VA1
M SE
M VA1
M V2
M VA1
M SE
F SE
M SE
M VA1
M V1
F VA1
M SE
F SE
F SE
M VA1
M SE
M VA1
M V2
M SE
M V1
F SE
M V1
F VA1
M V1
F V2
F V1

13/10/2013

Temps

02:48:21
02:48:35
02:49:06
02:49:09
02:49:11
02:49:52
02:50:03
02:50:05
02:50:21
02:51:39
02:51:58
02:53:15
02:54:41
02:55:11
02:55:21
02:55:25
02:57:16
02:57:51
02:57:51
02:57:59
03:00:16
03:01:04
03:01:09
03:01:35
03:01:49
03:02:09
03:02:56
03:02:57
03:03:26
03:03:27
03:03:28
03:03:53
03:04:04
03:05:28
03:05:39
03:05:44
03:06:03
03:06:08
03:06:11
03:08:25
03:08:25
03:08:26
03:10:25
03:11:45
03:11:45
03:11:59
03:12:04
03:13:43
03:14:12
03:17:01
03:17:04
03:17:24
03:17:33
03:17:47
03:20:26



BANKA

Classement Numéro Nom

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

0

0

0

263 VIGNON

262 TUR

271 ZUMAQUE
210 LARRONDE
273 LE GOULVEN
185 SAINT ESTEBEN
232 LARRAMENDY
268 LACAMBRE
233 LABARBE
159 ZUBELDIA
160 LATXAGUE
165 MARQUE

243 LATXAGUE
219 LAVAL

275 MOA

266 HICAUBE
267 ETCHELET
180 BARRAILH
247 SEIN

276 HIRSCHIEN
277 REITER

239 AGUERRE
225 CALDUMBIDE
238 COURAU

KINTOA KURRI
20Km

Prénom
LOIC

LOIC
THERESE
MARC
JEROME
ARNAUD
ETIENNE
CORINNE
GILBERT
VALERIE
NICOLE
BABETH
SANDRINE
MAIDER
MYRIAM
MURIEL
MAIDER
YANN
CLAUDINE
PHILIPPE
CHRISTOPHE
ALAIN
ERIC
FRANCOIS

Sexe Catégorie
M SE
M SE
F V1
M SE
M SE
M V1
M SE
F V1
M V2
F SE
F VA1
F V3
F V1
F SE
F VA1
F SE
F SE
M VA1
F V1
M VA1
M SE
M VA1
M SE
M SE

13/10/2013

Temps

03:21:02
03:21:03
03:21:09
03:21:10
03:23:13
03:28:02
03:28:12
03:28:30
03:33:49
03:35:32
03:35:40
03:36:17
03:36:20
03:36:22
03:36:41
03:41:39
03:41:42
03:42:44
03:44:39
05:01:39
05:01:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



